Power Transformers / Harmonic Filter / Sine Wave Filter / EMC Filter/
Reactor / Regenerative Brake / Braking Chopper /Power Braking Resistor/
Load test for generator,electric vehicle driver,motor controller,charging
station etc.
Whole product portfolios of power quality can be offered.
AC Output Reactor
We are developing and producing in China for the world.
GUANGDONG SIKES Electric Co.,Ltd.

电感量(mH)
Current
电流(A)
Weight
重量(Kg)
Connection
Linear aperture
线排孔径
Picture NO.
图号Terminal
端子
Cu flat
铜排
SKS-OCL-0005-CL/4-1 1.5 1.4 5 1.7 √ / 01
SKS-OCL-0007-CL/4-1 2.2 1.0 7 1.8 √ / 01
SKS-OCL-0010-CL/4-1 3.7 0.7 10 1.85 √ / 01
SKS-OCL-0015-AL/4-1 5.5 0.465 15 2.5 √ / 02
SKS-OCL-0020-AL/4-1 7.5 0.35 20 2.5 √ / 02
SKS-OCL-0030-AL/4-1 11 0.235 30 3.5 √ / 03
SKS-OCL-0040-AL/4-1 15 0.175 40 5 √ / 04
SKS-OCL-0050-AL/4-1 18.5 0.14 50 5 √ / 04
SKS-OCL-0060-AL/4-1 22 0.12 60 6.5 20*4 φ7 05
SKS-OCL-0080-AL/4-1 30 0.085 80 9 20*4 φ7 06
SKS-OCL-0090-AL/4-1 37 0.08 90 9 20*4 φ7 06
SKS-OCL-0120-AL/4-1 45 0.06 120 13 30*4 φ11 07
SKS-OCL-0150-AL/4-1 55 0.048 150 15 30*4 φ11 07
SKS-OCL-0200-AB/4-1 75 0.035 200 20 30*4 φ11 07
SKS-OCL-0240-AB/4-1 90 0.028 240 25 30*4 φ11 08
SKS-OCL-0250-AB/4-1 110 0.028 250 25 30*4 φ11 08
SKS-OCL-0290-AB/4-1 132 0.024 290 31 40*5 φ13 09
SKS-OCL-0330-AB/4-1 160 0.021 330 31 40*5 φ13 09
SKS-OCL-0390-AB/4-1 185 0.018 390 36 40*6 φ13 10
SKS-OCL-0420-AB/4-1 200 0.018 420 36 40*6 φ13 10
SKS-OCL-0490-AB/4-1 220 0.014 490 36 40*6 φ13 10
SKS-OCL-0530-AB/4-1 250 0.013 530 40 40*6 φ13 10
SKS-OCL-0600-AB/4-1 280 0.012 600 50 40*6 φ13 11
SKS-OCL-0660-AB/4-1 315 0.011 660 50 40*6 φ13 11
SKS-OCL-0800-AB/4-1 380 0.0087 800 65 60*8 4-φ13 12
SKS-OCL-1000-AB/4-1 450 0.007 1000 65 60*8 4-φ13 12
SKS-OCL-1250-AB/4-1 550 0.0056 1250 75 60*10 4-φ13 13
SKS-OCL-1600-AB/4-1 630 0.0044 1600 75 60*12 4-φ13 14
380V AC output reactor (1% impedance)selection table  380V输出电抗器（1%电抗率）选型表
Note:
                      （1） Can be customized.  以上型号为我司标准品，其它规格可以根据客户要求定制。
                      （2） Class H Can be customized.  H级产品可以根据客户要求定制。